22 TO ORDER CALL TOLL FREE 1-800-822-4003
FLEXIBLE “ J”  WEIGHT CLOTH 9" X 11" SHEETS
These premium, resin bond sheets will out last paper sheets and won’t tear. They are available in Reddish/Brown Aluminum
Oxide for mostly wood, 3M Blue Utility Cloth, Black Emery, and Brown Crocus for sanding and polishing metal.
ITEM NO. GRIT PRICE EACH PRICE/10 SHEETS PRICE/50 SHEETS
8001 AO 36X Sale $1.00 Sale $9.50 Sale $45.00/50
8002 AO 40J $1.00 $9.50 $45.00
8003 AO 50J $.95 $9.00 $42.50
8005 AO 60J $.90 $8.50 $40.00
8010 AO 80J $.85 $8.25 $38.00
8020 AO 100J Indasa $.70 Sale $6.50 Sale $28.00/50
8020X 100X Carbo Hvy Cloth $.60 Sale $5.00 Sale $22.00/50
8030 AO 120J $.85 $8.00 $35.00
8040 AO/8050 AO 150J/180J Sale $6.50 Sale $6.00 Sale $25.00/50
8060 AO/8061 AO 220J/240J $.70 $6.50 $30.00
8062 AO/8063AO 280J/320J $.70 $6.50 $30.00
8063-400 AO 400J $.70 $6.50 $30.00
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION GRIT PRICE EACH PRICE/10 SHEETS PRICE/50 SHEETS
8002 UTILITY 3M Blue 40X $1.50 $14.00 $65.00
8062 UTILITY 3M Blue 280J $1.00 $9.50 $45.00
8064-A 3M Emery Ex. Coarse $.80 $7.00 $32.00
8064-B 3M Emery Coarse $.75 Sale $6.50 Sale $30.00
8065 3M Emery Medium $.70 $6.50 $30.00
8066 3M Emery Fine $.70 $6.50 $30.00
8067 3M Crocus Ultra Fine $.65 $6.00 $27.50
SPECIALS: Norton Emery Polishing Paper Sheets 9" X 11"  2/0  Sale $10.00/50
Norton & 3M Emery Polishing Sheets 9" X 13 3/4"  1/0, 3/0 & 4/0  Sale $12.50/50
9"
AO
11"
9"
3M BLUE
UTILITY CLOTH
11"
9"
11"
GARNET, RHYNOWET, CLOTH & EMERY SHEETS
RHYNOWET REDLINE — Aluminum Oxide Waterproof __________________________________________________
“These won’t stain like some black sheets!” NEW! This premium, new generation, waterproof, aluminum oxide 9" X 11"
paper has the following advantages: an alternative to black SC sheets with a finer scratch pattern than conventional black
SC, low loading, high cutting power, long life on both wet or dry applications, modified flexible synthetic resins on
waterproof anti-slip latex paper. Excellent for both automotive and woodworking. Made in Portugal by Indasa.
ORANGE, PREMIUM GRADE GARNET 9" X 11" SHEETS ______________________________________________
Professionals choose garnet for final finishing of softer woods. Grit fragments into new sharp edges for continued fast cutting edges.
PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE
ITEM NO. GRIT 10 SHEETS FULL SLEEVE ITEM NO. GRIT 10 SHEETS FULL SLEEVE
7000-40 40D $4.50 $20.00/50 7040C 120C $3.50 $26.00/100
7005 50D $4.25 $18.00/50 7050 150C $3.50 $25.00/100
7010 60D $4.00 $17.00/50 7060 180A $3.50 $23.00/100
7020D 80D $3.75 $16.00/50 7070 220A $3.50 $23.00/100
7030 100C $3.50 $27.00/100 7075 Asst. Grits 40-220 NA $24.00/100
PRICE PER PRICE PER
ITEM NO. GRIT 10 SHEETS 50 SHEETS
RED-280 280A $4.00 $17.00
RED-320/400 320A/400A $5.00 $20.50
RED-500/600 500A/600A $5.00 $20.50
PRICE PER PRICE PER
ITEM NO. GRIT 10 SHEETS 50 SHEETS
RED-800/1000 800A/1000A $5.00 $20.50
RED-1200/1500 1200A/1500A $5.25 $23.00
RED-2000/2500 2000A/2500A $5.25 $23.00